Advanced SyncPro:
IEC 61850-3 HV
Certified NTP
Server & IEEE 1588
PTP Grandmaster
v1.1, May 2026
Advanced SyncPro: NTS8600 Series
Durability

Availability
Suggested
Product Model Key Decision Logic
Power
Utility
Substation Master Sync High Medium Critical NTS8610-S2
Central timing source for the entire substation;
requires high availability, dual hot-swappable
power, and stable PTP performance.
Event & Fault Recorder High Medium Critical NTS8610-S2
Reliable and consistent time stamping is
essential for SOE and fault analysis; high avail-
ability power is mandatory to avoid data gaps.
Line Differential
Protection High High Critical NTS8610-S2
Protection accuracy depends on precise and
stable timing; high power reliability, legacy
timing support, and cascading capability are
critical.
PMU / Synchrophasor High Medium Critical NTS8610-S2
Requires stable sub-microsecond PTP accura-
cy and continuous operation to ensure reliable
phasor measurement and system visibility
IEC 61850 Process Bus High Low Critical NTS8610
PTP is the primary timing method; precision
must meet Process Bus requirements, with
interoperability with IEDs as the key focus.
Traveling-Wave Fault
Location Ultra-High Low Critical NTS8610M
Ultra-high timing precision is mandatory; multi-
band GNSS and maximum timing stability are
critical for accurate fault location.
Feeder Automation Medium High Low NTS8600-DC/AC
NTS8600I-DC/AC
Sub-millisecond-level timing is sufficient; cost
efficiency. compact size and basic time syn-
chronization are the main considerations.
Legacy Timing Input &
Conversion Low High Medium NTS8610-S3
Designed to support legacy IEDs requiring
IRIG-B or discrete timing signals; conversion
capability is the key requirement.
GMC Selection Made Easy:
Find the Model That Fits Your Needs
4
Industries GMC Time-Sync
Applications
PTP Precision
Requirement
Legacy Timing
Required
Power Supply
Availability
Suggested
Product Model Key Decision Logic
Telecom
5G NR TDD Phase Sync Ultra-High SyncE Critical NTS8610M
Ultra-high phase accuracy is mandatory for
5G TDD; multi-band GNSS and PTP phase
performance are the key requirements.
Telecom Core /

Availability
Suggested
Product Model Key Decision Logic
Automation
Motion Control &
Robotics High 1PPS
(Optional) Medium NTS8600-DC
Provides robust and cost-efficient time alignment
for coordinated motion and robotics, ensuring
consistent synchronization across controllers
without legacy timing complexity.
Industrial Ethernet
(TSN) Ultra-High N/A Medium NTS8610M
Delivers ultra-high precision timing for TSN
networks, enabling deterministic traffic control
with a robust and scalable synchronization
architecture.
Machine Vision &
Inspection High 1PPS
(Optional) Medium NTS8600-DC
Ensures reliable and cost-efficient synchroni-
zation across multiple cameras and inspection
systems, supporting precise trigger alignment
and event correlation.
High-Speed DAQ &
Test Systems High 10 MHZ
(Optional) Medium NTS8600-DC
Offers a robust common time reference for
distributed DAQ systems, enabling accurate
high-speed data correlation while keeping system
integration cost-efficient.
Distributed PLC
Synchronization Medium N/A Critical NTS8600-DC
Provides a reliable external time reference when
multiple PLC systems or domains require con-
sistent plant-wide time alignment beyond local
controller synchronization.
Enterprise
High-Frequency Trading
(HFT) Ultra-High N/A Critical NTS8610M
Provides robust and deterministic timing to
support fair order sequencing and accurate
timestamps, meeting latency-sensitive trading
requirements cost-effectively.
Financial Transaction
Timestamping
(MiFID II Compliance)
Medium N/A Critical NTS8600-DC
Delivers traceable and reliable timestamps for
regulatory compliance, offering a robust and
cost-efficient solution for audit-ready transaction
logging.
Private 5G High N/A Medium NTS8600-DC
Provides stable and precise PTP timing for
private 5G deployments, supporting reliable radio
synchronization and scalable enterprise network
rollout without telecom-grade complexity.
5+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
NTS8600 Series Specifications & Capabilities
General Information NTS8600
Model Number NTS8600-DC NTS8600-AC NTS8600I-DC NTS8600I-AC
Design & Manufacture Taiwan
Harsh Environment Readiness
Operating & Storage Temperature -40 to +85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
EMC Compliance Industrial Grade EMC with IEC 61850-3 HV & IEEE 1613 Certified